WED THUR

10:30
11:00
1:15
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:00
4:00
4:00
7:00
Alice G. 10:30
10:00 Catholic Mass (FL) 11:00
10:00 St. Luke's Service (Open
Communion) 11:30
(Reflections room) 1:15
10:30 First Presby. outing 2:00
11:00 Corn Hole (TH) 200
11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service (T) 2:30
2:00 Bingo (BC) 3:00
2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00
3:30 Bocce Ball (BBC) 4:00
5:45 Social hour on the Dock w/ Hailey 4:00
(D) 7:00
7:00 Evening Movie (T)
Arlene C. 10:30
10:00 Catholic Mass (FL)
10:00 St. Luke's Service (Open 11:00
Communion)
(Reflections room) 11:30
10:30 First Presby. outing 1:15
11:00 Corn Hole (TH) 2:00
11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service (T) 2:30
2:00 Bingo (BC) 3:00
2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00
3:30 Bocce Ball (BBC) 4:00
5:45 Social hour on the Dock w/ Hailey 4:00
(D) .
7:00 Evening Movie (T) /ALY
10:00 Catholic Mass (FL) Sonja A.
10:00 St. Luke's Service 10:30
(Open Communion)
(Reflections room) 11:00
10:30 First Presby. outing
11:00 Corn Hole (TH) 1:15
11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service (T) 2:00
2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:30
2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00
3:30 Bocce Ball (BBC) 3:00
5:45 Social hour on the Dock w/ Hailey 4:00
(D) 4:00
7:00 Evening Movie (T) 7:00
10:00 Catholic Mass (FL) 10:30
10:00 St. Luke's Service
(Open Communion) 11:00
(Reflections room)
10:30 First Presby. outing 1:15
11:00 Corn Hole (TH) 2:00
11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service (T) 2:30
2:00 Bingo (BC) 3:00
2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00
3:30 Bocce Ball (BBC) 4:00
5:45 Social hour on the Dock w/ Hailey 4:00
(D) 7:00
7:00 Evening Movie (T)
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Chair Yoga with Mary George H. 10:30
(TH) Roger J.
Armchair Travel 10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary 1:00
(Theater: Monte Carlo) (TH)
Meditation w/ Mary (T) 12:30 Pizza Party (sign up in mail room) 1:30
Dollar Tree Outing (FL) (Back patio) 2:00
Movie Matinee (T) 1:30 Belks Senior Shopping Day (FL) 3:30
Ice Cream Social (DC) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 4:00
Corn Hole (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) . 7:00
LCR (TH) igg \|_I:Iater RexercwETel_'s)wﬂh Jackie (Pool)
g orse Races

Nee” £ IO

! : : unset Boat Cruise
EYEAg) (At (1) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
Chair Yoga with Mary (TH) George U. 10:30
Armchair Travel: Utah 10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary
Parks (T) (TH) 1:30
Lunch: Jane's Bistro (FL) 2:00 Bingo (BC)
Tg(ijvlmh}"blzrm/ini\gmgi)ing (Reflections Z00 Lo MoTln_ee (M N . 1:30
room) 2:00 }I:utel; exercises with Jackie ggg
Movie Matinee (T o0 :
lce Cream Soci(gl)(DC) 4:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:30
Corn Hole (TH) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 4:00
LCR (TH) 6:30 Sunset Boat Cruise (D) 4:30
Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
UNO (BC) 7:00
Evening Movie (T)
Chair Yoga with Mary Vicki D. 10:30
(TH) 10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary
Armchair Travel: Bora (TH) 11:30
Bora (T) 2:00 Bingo (BC)
Lunch Outing: Olive Garden (FL) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 1:30
Meditation w/ Mary (T) 2:00 Water exercises with Jackie 2:00
Movie Matinee (T) (Pool) 3:00
Ice Cream Social (DC) 4:00 Horse Races (TH) 4:00
Corn Hole (TH) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 7:00
LCR (TH) 6:30 Sunset Boat Cruise (D)
Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
UNO (BC)
Evening Movie (T)

10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary Hugh R.
Chair Yoga with Mary (TH) Balva H.
(TH) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 10:30
Armchair Travel: Greek 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
Isles (T) 2:00 Water exercises with Jackie 10:30
Meditation w/ Mary (T) (Pool) 1:30
Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Horse Races (TH) 1:30
Ice Cream Social (DC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 2:00
Corn Hole (TH) 6:30 Sunset Boat Cruise (D) 2:00
LCR (TH) 7:00 Evening Movie (T) 4:00
Happy Hour (BC) 7:00
UNO (BC)
Evening Movie (T)
Chair Yoga with Mary 10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary 10:30
(TH) (TH)
Armchair Travel: 2:00 Bingo (BC) 1:30
Slovania (T) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
Meditation w/ Mary (T) 2:00 Water exercises with Jackie 1:30
Movie Matinee (T) (Pool) 2:00
Ice Cream Social (DC) 4:00 Horse Races (TH) 4:00
Corn Hole (TH) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 7:00
LCR (TH) 6:30 Sunset Boat Cruise (D)
Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
UNO (BC)
Evening Movie (T)
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Exercise w/ Therapy 10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary
(TH) (TH)

Movie Outing: Where 10:30 Publix Outing

the crawdads sing (FL) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
Painting with Mary Ann (AS) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC)
Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Horse Races (TH)

New Resident Meet & Greet (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC)

Music w/ Armand (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
Evening Movie (T)

Exercise w/ Therapy 10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary
(TH) (TH)

Painting with Mary Ann 10:30 Publix Outing

(AS) 2:00 Creative Writing w/
Pet Therapy w/ Zoara Jackie (BC)

Book Mobile (FL) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC)
Afternoon Tea (DR) 4:00 Horse Races (TH)
Show Tunes w/ Don Hite (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC)
Romeo's Dinner Outing: Cranes 7:00 Evening Movie (T)

(FL)

Evening Movie (T)

Exercise w/ Therapy Melissa W.

(TH) ‘I 7 10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary
Juliet's Lunch Outing: (TH)

Dockside (FL) 10:30 Publix Outing

Painting with Mary Ann (AS) 2:00 Bereavement Group w/ Ashley
Movie Matinee (T) (Reflections room)
Book Club (L) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
Jazz w/ Bobby Ryder (FL) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC)
Evening Movie (T) 3:00 Specialty Martini Event (Sign up in

mail room) (BC)

4:00 Horse Races (TH)

4:00 Pub Trivia (BC)

7:00 Evening Movie (T)

10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary

(TH)

Exercise w/ Therapy 11:00 Resident Council
(TH) Meeting (TH)
Publix Outing 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
Duck Donuts and Dollar Tree (FL) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC)
Painting with Mary Ann (AS) 3:00 Creative Writing w/ Jackie (BC)
Book Mobile (FL) 4:00 Horse Races (TH)
Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC)
Music w/ Rick Radcliff (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)

Evening Movie (T)

Exercise w/ Therapy LOCATION KEY

(TH) AS - Art Studio

Home Goods Outing BC - Bayview Club
(FL)

Painting with Mary Ann (AS) BBC - Bocce Ball court

DR - Dining Room

D - Dock

DC - Dockside Cafe
FL - Front Lobby

GR - Game Room

L - Library
T-Theater

Movie Matinee (T)
Show Tunes w/ Don Hite (BC)
Evening Movie (T)

A

Chair Yoga with Mary
(TH)

Consignment Store
Shopping (FL)

Corn Hole (TH)
Jewelry making w/ Betsie (AS)
Movie Matinee (T)

LCR (TH)

Rummikub (DC)

Jim Seem on Guitar (BC)
Evening Movie (T)

Chair Yoga with Mary

(TH)

Walmart Outing (FL)

Corn Hole (TH)

Movie Matinee (T)

August Resident Birthday Party

(DR)

3:00 LCR (TH)

3:00 Rummikub (DC)

4:00 Piano Tunes w/ Cheryl Christine
(FL)

7:00 Evening Movie (T)

Linda S.
10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary

(TH)

Polynesian Theme

Lunch

Corn Hole (TH)

Movie Matinee (T)

LCR (TH)

Rummikub (DC)

Polynesian Dance Workshop (BC)

Evening Movie (T)

11:30

2:00
2:00
3:00
3:00
4.00
7:00

10:00 Food Commitee
Meeting (Private Dining
room)

Chair Yoga with Mary
(TH)

TJ Maxx (FL)

Corn Hole (TH)

Movie Matinee (T)

LCR (TH)

Rummikub (DC)

Music w/ Kevin Jeter (BC)
Evening Movie (T)

10:30

1:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
3:00
3:30
7:00

TH - Town Hall

Jake T.

10:30
11:00
12:30
1:15
2:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
3:00
4:00
7:00

10:30
11:00
12:30

1:15

2:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
3:00
4:00
7:00

Irene I.

10:30
11:00
12:30
1:15
2:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
3:00
4:00
7:00

Beth O.

10:30
11:00
12:30
1:15
2:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
3:00
4:00
7:00

Chair Yoga (video) (TH)
Wii bowling (GR)

Tech w/ Garrett (L)
Golf w/ Garrett (Golf Simulator)
Bingo (BC)

Movie Matinee (T)

Music on the Dock w/ Patti (D)
Pub Trivia (BC)

Rummikub (DC)

Horse Races (TH)

Evening Movie (T)

Chair Yoga (video) (TH)
Wii bowling (GR)

Tech w/ Garrett (L)
Golf w/ Garrett (Golf
Simulator)

Bingo (BC)

Movie Matinee (T)
Music on the Dock w/ Patti (D)
Pub Trivia (BC)

Rummikub (DC)

Horse Races (TH)

Evening Movie (T)

Chair Yoga (video) (TH)
Wii bowling (GR)

Tech w/ Garrett (L)
Golf w/ Garrett (Golf Simulator)
Bingo (BC)

Movie Matinee (T)

Music on the Dock w/ Patti (D)
Pub Trivia (BC)

Rummikub (DC)

Horse Races (TH)

Evening Movie (T)

Chair Yoga (video) (TH)
Wii bowling (GR)

Tech w/ Garrett (L)
Golf w/ Garrett (Golf Simulator)
Bingo (BC)

Movie Matinee (T)

Music on the Dock w/ Patti (D)
Pub Trivia (BC)

Rummikub (DC)

Horse Races (TH)

Evening Movie (T)
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