SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
	10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary (TH) 11:00 Armchair Travel (Theater: Monte Carlo) 1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) 1:30 Dollar Tree Outing (FL) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Corn Hole (TH) 3:00 LCR (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 UNO (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	George H. Roger J.  10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary (TH)  12:30 Pizza Party (sign up in mail room) (Back patio)  1:30 Belks Senior Shopping Day (FL) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Water exercises with Jackie (Pool) 4:00 Horse Races (TH) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 6:30 Sunset Boat Cruise (D) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (TH) 1:00 Movie Outing: Where the crawdads sing (FL) 1:30 Painting with Mary Ann (AS) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:30 New Resident Meet & Greet (BC) 4:00 Music w/ Armand (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary (TH) 10:30 Publix Outing 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 4:00 Horse Races (TH) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Fred C.  10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary (TH)  1:30 Consignment Store Shopping (FL)  2:00 Corn Hole (TH)  2:00 Jewelry making w/ Betsie (AS)  2:00 Movie Matinee (T)  3:00 LCR (TH)  3:00 Rummikub (DC)  4:00 Jim Seem on Guitar (BC)  7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Jake T.  10:30 Chair Yoga (video) (TH) 11:00 Wii bowling (GR)  12:30 Tech w/ Garrett (L)  1:15 Golf w/ Garrett (Golf Simulator) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Music on the Dock w/ Patti (D) 3:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 3:00 Rummikub (DC) 4:00 Horse Races (TH) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
Tice G. 10:00 Catholic Mass (FL) 10:00 St. Luke's Service (Open Communion) (Reflections room) 10:30 First Presby. outing 11:00 Corn Hole (TH) 11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service (T) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:30 Bocce Ball (BBC) 5:45 Social hour on the Dock w/ Hailey (D) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary (TH) 11:00 Armchair Travel: Utah Parks (T) 11:30 Lunch: Jane's Bistro (FL) 1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) 2:00 Activity Planning Meeting (Reflections room) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Corn Hole (TH) 3:00 LCR (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 UNO (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	George U.  10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary (TH)  2:00 Bingo (BC)  2:00 Movie Matinee (T)  2:00 Water exercises with Jackie (Pool)  4:00 Horse Races (TH)  4:00 Pub Trivia (BC)  6:30 Sunset Boat Cruise (D)  7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (TH) 1:30 Painting with Mary Ann (AS) 1:30 Pet Therapy w/ Zoara 2:00 Book Mobile (FL) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Afternoon Tea (DR) 4:00 Show Tunes w/ Don Hite (BC) 4:30 Romeo's Dinner Outing: Cranes (FL) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary (TH) 10:30 Publix Outing 2:00 Creative Writing w/ Jackie (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 4:00 Horse Races (TH) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary (TH)  1:30 Walmart Outing (FL)  2:00 Corn Hole (TH)  2:00 Movie Matinee (T)  2:30 August Resident Birthday Party (DR)  3:00 LCR (TH)  3:00 Rummikub (DC)  4:00 Piano Tunes w/ Cheryl Christine (FL)  7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga (video) (TH) 11:00 Wii bowling (GR) 12:30 Tech w/ Garrett (L) 1:15 Golf w/ Garrett (Golf Simulator) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Music on the Dock w/ Patti (D) 3:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 3:00 Rummikub (DC) 4:00 Horse Races (TH) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
rlene C. 10:00 Catholic Mass (FL) 10:00 St. Luke's Service (Open Communion) (Reflections room) 10:30 First Presby. outing 11:00 Corn Hole (TH) 11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service (T) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:30 Bocce Ball (BBC) 5:45 Social hour on the Dock w/ Hailey (D) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary (TH) 11:00 Armchair Travel: Bora Bora (T)  11:30 Lunch Outing: Olive Garden (FL) 1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Corn Hole (TH) 3:00 LCR (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 UNO (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Vicki D.  10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary (TH)  2:00 Bingo (BC)  2:00 Movie Matinee (T)  2:00 Water exercises with Jackie (Pool)  4:00 Horse Races (TH)  4:00 Pub Trivia (BC)  6:30 Sunset Boat Cruise (D)  7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (TH) 11:30 Juliet's Lunch Outing: Dockside (FL) 1:30 Painting with Mary Ann (AS) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Book Club (L) 4:00 Jazz w/ Bobby Ryder (FL) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Melissa W. 10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary (TH) 10:30 Publix Outing 2:00 Bereavement Group w/ Ashley (Reflections room) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Specialty Martini Event (Sign up in mail room) (BC) 4:00 Horse Races (TH) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Linda S.  10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary (TH)  11:30 Polynesian Theme Lunch  2:00 Corn Hole (TH)  2:00 Movie Matinee (T)  3:00 LCR (TH)  3:00 Rummikub (DC)  4:00 Polynesian Dance Workshop (BC)  7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Irene I.  10:30 Chair Yoga (video) (TH)  11:00 Wii bowling (GR)  12:30 Tech w/ Garrett (L)  1:15 Golf w/ Garrett (Golf Simulator)  2:00 Bingo (BC)  2:00 Movie Matinee (T)  2:00 Music on the Dock w/ Patti (D)  3:00 Pub Trivia (BC)  3:00 Rummikub (DC)  4:00 Horse Races (TH)  7:00 Evening Movie (T)
10:00 Catholic Mass (FL) 10:00 St. Luke's Service (Open Communion) (Reflections room) 10:30 First Presby. outing 11:00 Corn Hole (TH) 11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service (T) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:30 Bocce Ball (BBC) 5:45 Social hour on the Dock w/ Hailey (D) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Sonja A.  10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary (TH)  11:00 Armchair Travel: Greek Isles (T)  1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T)  2:00 Movie Matinee (T)  2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC)  3:00 Corn Hole (TH)  3:00 LCR (TH)  4:00 Happy Hour (BC)  4:00 UNO (BC)  7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary (TH) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Water exercises with Jackie (Pool) 4:00 Horse Races (TH) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 6:30 Sunset Boat Cruise (D) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Hugh R. Balva H.  10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (TH)  10:30 Publix Outing  1:30 Duck Donuts and Dollar Tree (FL)  1:30 Painting with Mary Ann (AS)  2:00 Book Mobile (FL)  2:00 Movie Matinee (T)  4:00 Music w/ Rick Radcliff (BC)  7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary (TH)  11:00 Resident Council Meeting (TH)  2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC)  3:00 Creative Writing w/ Jackie (BC)  4:00 Horse Races (TH) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:00 Food Commitee Meeting (Private Dining room) 10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary (TH) 1:00 TJ Maxx (FL) 2:00 Corn Hole (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 LCR (TH) 3:00 Rummikub (DC) 3:30 Music w/ Kevin Jeter (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Beth O. 10:30 Chair Yoga (video) (TH) 11:00 Wii bowling (GR) 12:30 Tech w/ Garrett (L) 1:15 Golf w/ Garrett (Golf Simulator) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Music on the Dock w/ Patti (D) 3:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 3:00 Rummikub (DC) 4:00 Horse Races (TH) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
10:00 Catholic Mass (FL) 10:00 St. Luke's Service (Open Communion) (Reflections room) 10:30 First Presby. outing 11:00 Corn Hole (TH) 11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service (T) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:30 Bocce Ball (BBC) 5:45 Social hour on the Dock w/ Hailey (D) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary (TH) 11:00 Armchair Travel: Slovania (T) 1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Corn Hole (TH) 3:00 LCR (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 UNO (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary (TH) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Water exercises with Jackie (Pool) 4:00 Horse Races (TH) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 6:30 Sunset Boat Cruise (D) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	1:30 Home Goods Outing (FL)  1:30 Painting with Mary Ann (AS) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)	LOCATION KEY AS - Art Studio BC - Bayview Club BBC - Bocce Ball court DR - Dining Room D - Dock DC - Dockside Cafe FL - Front Lobby GR - Game Room L - Library T - Theater	TH - Town Hall	



